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MASCHILE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

6 SETTEMBRE

Ottavi di finale
21 SETTEMBRE

CT SANREMO

Quarti di finale
28 SETTEMBRE

T2 FROSINONE

Girone finale all'italiana
3-4-5 OTTOBRE

GARDEN VESUVIO 1972

ST BASSANO ASD

COOP TENNIS L

VORNO

Vincitrice

CT ROCCO POLIMENI

S.S. CANOTTIERI TANARO

TB. HEAD  CT SANREMO M

T.B. HEAD ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS BARI BA
T.B.COP__ HEAD CIRCOLO TENNIS ZAVAGLIA RA
TB. wiLtsoN — CIRCOLO TENNIS BOLOGNA BO
T.B. puncor  DUE PONTIS.S. D. RM
T.B. punor T2 FROSINONE FR
TB. HEAD CIRCOLO TENNIS FOLIGNO PG
TB. HEAD  CT PALERMO PA
T.B. HEAD GARDEN VESUVIO 1972 NA
TB. wi,soN ST BASSANO ASD Vi

T.B. HEAD LIBERA ASD TENNIS ub
GREENS _witsoN — SPORTING CLUB TENNIS QUART _CA
T.B. HEAD COOP TENNIS LIVORNO LI

TB.coPDUNLOP  ECO SPORT TENNIS SAMARATE VA
T.B. BABOLAT CIRCOLO TENNIS E VELA MESSII__ME
AsFALTC _TRETORN _ CIRCOLO TENNIS GROSSETO GR
sporTG_ DUNLOP — TENNISPORTING CLUB SONDRIC SO
TB. HEAD CIRCOLO MAGISTRATICORTE DI _RM
PLAY-IT HEAD C.T. ATABATTISTI TRENTINO N
GREENs BABOLAT AT CAMPOBASSO CB
T.B. HEAD CT ROCCO POLIMENI RC
PLAY-IT HEAD S.S. CANOTTIERI TANARO AL
TB. BABOLAT _ SPORTING TC BORGARO T0
T.B. BABOLAT _ ASD E.ROSSI TENNIS SCHOOL P BS

CIRCOLO MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI




